

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.8

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8959-8962/2013

LIC OF INDIA AND ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA MURARI LAL ASTHANA AND ANR ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/09/2014 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12.11.2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER